@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 96050 bis zum 28.08.2025

DI
Mo
Do

05.08.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Bamberg 96047
Harmonie-Séale
Schillerplatz 5

Hallstadt 96103
Volksschule
Konigshofstralle 3

Bamberg 96050
Graf-Stauffenberg-Wirtschaftsschule
Kloster-Langheim-Str. 11



